MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
September 25, 2007

THE COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 25, 2007, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON OCTOBER 9, 2007,
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2008 BROUGHT FORWARD:

$173,348,201.53

COMMISSION DISTRICT I
AWARDED
NONE
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $43.219.199.92
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $43,219,199.92
COMMISSION DISTRICT 11

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ER-NH-0003-01(103) / 104569311 & ER-NH-0003-01(103) / 104569301
HARRISON COUNTY - Reconstruction of US 90 between Henderson Point and Lewis
Ave.
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $28,822,078.42

ER-0008-01(106) / 105032301
HARRISON COUNTY - Milling and overlaying of US 49 from US 90 to 28th Street.
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $1,052,737.35

ER-0003-01(138) / 105040302
HARRISON COUNTY - Work necessary to remove the landing ramp and parking area used
by the Bay Saint Louis Ferry.
TONY PARNELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 5128
VANCLEAVE, MS 39565 $397,500.00




AWARDED

MRP-6110-24(023) / 303300301
HARRISON COUNTY - Work necessary for the fender system repair on the I-110 Bridge
over the back bay of Biloxi between D'Iberville and Biloxi.

TONY PARNELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 5128
VANCLEAVE, MS 39565

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT 11
PREVIOUS TOTAL

AWARDED

$239,986.00

$30,512,301.77
$92.330,951.67

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $122,843,253.44
COMMISSION DISTRICT IIT
HSIP-2920-00(005) / 103373901
DESOTO & TATE COUNTIES - Guardrail replacement on the bridge that crosses the
Coldwater River on US 51.
TALBOT BROS. CONTRACTING CO., INC. &
TALBOT BROS. GRADING CO
PO BOX 364
NESBIT, MS 38651 $226,001.00

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

APD-0078-01(009)N /102076302 & NH-0078-01(009)N / 102076303
ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Grade, Drain, and Pave 4-Lane Corridor "V" from Highway 23 to
the Ms./AL State Line.

W. S. NEWELL, INC.
PO DRAWER 241327
MONTGOMERY, AL 36124

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III
PREVIOUS TOTAL
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE

$15,141,441.83

$15,367,442.83

$37.798.049.94
$53,165,492.77

$45,879,744.60
$219,227,946.13




WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0034-01(007) / 103323301
YALOBUSHA COUNTY - Bridge replacement on SR 315 from SR 7 to the Calhoun
County Line.

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

A4 %«&/ PE.

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER



